WAS:

2025

Discipline
Epee B

YOB

1928 - 2010

T1
T2
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18

20.05.2023 Orange
06.07.2023 Warsaw
02.09.2023 Busan
03.10.2023 Terni

Gender
female
Ranking type

Rolling (by timeline)

Ageclass
Senior
Nation type

All

Category
Individual
Same points

Better result by groups.
The groups are counted
in the order of 1-9.

Satellite Tournament "William of Orange"
World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"
World Cup Busan

World Championships

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

05.12.2023 Nakhon Ratchasima World Cup Thailand (World Abilitysport Games) Senior

11.01.2024 Cardiff / Wales
05.03.2024 Paris

World Cup Wales - Great Britain
European Championships

24.04.2024 Nakhon Ratchasima Asian Championships

16.05.2024 Séao Paulo
23.05.2024 Sao Paulo
22.06.2024 Orange
04.07.2024 Warsaw
03.09.2024 Paris
07.11.2024 Pisa
20.02.2025 Sao Paulo
13.03.2025 Pisa
12.04.2025 Hong Kong

Rank Points T-P Name

American Championships
World Cup Brazil
Satellite Tournament "William of Orange"
World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"
Paralympic Games - Wheelchair Fencing
World Cup "The Leaning Tower"
Para Fencing World Cup Brazil
Para Fencing World Cup "The Leaning Tower"
Para Fencing Satellite Tournament

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Calculated on
24.04.2025. 14:48

Transferred points

Nation YOB T1 T2 T4T5 T6T7T8T9T10T11T12T13T14 T15T16T17T18
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336
201.6
200
186
170.4
161.6
134
127
125
108
106
103
101.8
94
93
92
91
90
89
83
82
77
77
76
76
74
72
70
70
50
50
47
39.8
38
38
36
34.2
30
30
26.2
26
21
18
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JANA Saysunee

TONG Nga Ting

CHO Eun Hye
PASQUINO Rossana
SAKURAI Anri
LOWTHIAN Trinity
KANG Su

XIAO Rong
MARKOWSKA Julia Anna
STRAWINSKA Karolina
FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena
ROGOWSKA Sara
TENKINK Iris

GEDDES Ellen

VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale
AO Lanzhu

MOORE Justine
FIAKLISTAVA Kristina
JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia
CHUNG Yuen Ping
SANTOS Monica
YJEWSKA Patrycja
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia
DEMAUDE Cecile
BIAGINI Alessia
ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra
PACEK Jadwiga
YESINA Olga
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya
TAUBER Sylvi

JO Yejin

KIM Ye Ji

VAN DORPE Roswitha
POZNIAK Tetiana
DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon
KALTSI Georgia
FOURMOND Margot
LOUFAKI Kalliopi
SRITHONG Panadda
DROIT MALARME Stéphanie
BOYKOVA Viktoria
OVSIANNIKOVA Kseniia
QIN Zheng

THA
HKG
KOR
ITA
JPN
CAN
CHN
CHN
ITA
POL
UKR
POL
NED
USA
TUR
CHN
GBR
NPA
VEN
HKG
BRA
POL
NPA
FRA
ITA
NPA
POL
UKR
NPA
GER
KOR
KOR
BEL
UKR
MGL
GRE
FRA
GRE
THA
FRA
NPA
CRC
CHN

1974 32 32/(80)3232
1992  (4)20(10)8 14
1985 14 2665 20 20

48
30
39

1982 261450 208 48

19889.68 20(35)8 20

2002 4 8 (20)
(50) 14 8

1994 20
1993 20
1999 14

1986

35 2626

8

21
48

35 14 (4)12
1997 4 1420 144 30

(35)

1988 148 20 4 (4)21
1982 8 1410 8 14 12
1988 8 8 (20)8 4

2000

1986 14
1992 4
1991

1993

1988 8
1983 4
1991 8
1986

1972

1994 8
2001

1989 4
1994 4
1991
19796 8
2003

1995

1965 7.8 4
1984 4
1992

1993 4
1997/4.2
19826 2
2005

1974 4
1989

1985

1987 8

8

S

1410

4
4
4

S

(20) 14 14

8

30
39

20 8 1421

(10)
(10) 4
(10) 4
10

(20) 8
10 8

(10) 4
10
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(24)
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60

24

42

24
24
24

24
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32

14

14
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14

(8)
26

20
20

20
20

14
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26

14

14

20

0

14

14
20
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44 17 0 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 1985 4 5 4 4
45 16 0 JAMSRANBAATAR Narantungalag MGL 1991 4 12
46 16 0 PHUTHAT Angkhana THA 2003 4 12
47 16 0 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 1985 4 12
48 14 0 HUTTER Denise GER 1999 4 10 0
49 14 0 SHLYKOVA Yana NPA 2003 6 8
50 14 0 MATAR Aishah KUW 1995 2 4 8
51 12 0 SANGANI Christelle FRA 1988 8 4
52 8 0 MISHUROVA Irina NPA 1993 8
53 8 0 ABE Chisato JPN 1978 8
54 8 0 BRONOWICZ Karolina POL 1987 4 4
55 6 0 MEZzO Boglarka HUN 1987 2 4
56 6 0 PONIKOWSKA Anita POL 1992 2 4
57 6 0 SYU Ya-Hui TPE 2001 6
58 4 0 SEEPAK Chintanakon THA 1978 4
50 4 0 VELA Laura ITA 2001 4
60 4 0 SABLON Sophie FRA 1979 4
61 4 0 BERGAN Cathrine NOR 1990 4
62 4 0 DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan IND 1999 4
62 4 0 KAHKONEN Riikka FIN 1994 4
64 2 0 SUGHAIR Alanoud KUW 1987 2
65 2 0 ALSAFFAR Awrad KUW 2008 2
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Satellite Tournament o 00 FRA 20.05.202321.05.2023 Senior 4 World Cup
'William of Orange
2 World Cup "Szabla Warsaw ~ POL  06.07.2023 09.07.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
3 Satellite Tournament Sao Paulo BRA 04.08.2023 05.08.2023 Senior 4
4 World Cup Busan Busan KOR 02.09.2023 05.09.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
5 World Championships ~ Terni ITA  03.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior 1 Wworld =
Championships
World Cup Thailand Nakhon
6 (World Abilitysport . THA 05.12.2023 08.12.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Ratchasima
Games)
7 World Cup Wales - Cardiff/ o 14 019024 14.01.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
Great Britain Wales
8 European Paris FRA 05.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 3 2om@
Championships Championships
9 Asian Championships ~ NoKMON rhA 24.04.2024 28.04.2024 Senior 3 2oMl
Ratchasima Championships
10 American SioPaulo BRA 16.05.2024 20.05.2024 Senior 3 oM
Championships Championships
11 World Cup Brazil Sdo Paulo BRA 23.05.2024 26.05.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
12 Satellite Tournament 00 £RA 22.06.2024 23.06.2024 Senior 4 World Cup
'William of Orange
13 World Cup "Szabla \y.ca  pOL  04.07.202407.07.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
14 Paralympic Games - o, ;o FRA 03.09.202407.09.2024 Senior 1 Paralympics
Wheelchair Fencing
15 World Cup "The Pisa ITA  07.11.2024 10.11.2024 Senior ~ 2 World Cup
Leaning Tower
16 Para Fencing World o4, paylo BRA 20.02.2025 23.02.2025 Senior 2 World Cup
Cup Brazil
Para Fencing World
17 Cup "The Leaning Pisa ITA  13.03.2025 16.03.2025 Senior 2 World Cup
Tower"
18 Para Fencing Satellite 0 wong HKG  12.04.2025 13.04.2025 Senior 4 World Cup
Tournament
Para Fencing World
19 Cup "Zsolt Kaposvari Eger HUN 15.05.2025 18.05.2025 Senior 2 World Cup
Memorial"
Para Fencing Satellite
20 Tournament "William of Orange FRA 31.05.2025 01.06.2025 Senior 4 World Cup
Orange"
Para Fencing World
21 Cup "Szabla Warsaw POL Cancelled Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego"
22 Para Fencing World - o KOR 02.09.202507.09.2025 Senior 1 world
Championships Championships
Para Fencing World
23 Cup Indonesia (World  Jakarta INA  15.09.2025 18.09.2025 Senior 2 World Cup

213



Abilitysport Games)
Para Fencing Satellite
Tournament (Date TBC)
Para Fencing World
Cup Thailand

24

25 Pattaya City THA

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com

Sao Paulo BRA Cancelled Senior

20.11.2025 23.11.2025 Senior

4

2

World Cup

World Cup

3/3



